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2020 VOTING & ELECTIONS

2020 Election Calendar
Presidential Preference Primary & State/County Primary

Tuesday, March 3, 2020
Voter Registration Deadline Monday, February 3, 2020
Early Voting Period Wednesday, February 12 - Tuesday, February 25, 2020
Absentee Ballot Request Deadline Tuesday, February 25, 2020
ELECTION DAY Tuesday, March 3, 2020

State/Federal Primary & State/County General Election
Thursday, August 6, 2020

Voter Registration Deadline Tuesday, July 7, 2020
Early Voting Period Friday, July 17 - Saturday, August 1, 2020
Absentee Ballot Request Deadline Thursday, July 30, 2020
ELECTION DAY Thursday, August 6, 2020

State/Federal General Election
Tuesday, November 3, 2020

Voter Registration Deadline Monday, October 5, 2020
Early Voting Period Wednesday, October 14 - Thursday, October 29, 2020
Absentee Ballot Request Deadline Tuesday, October 27, 2020
ELECTION DAY Tuesday, November 3, 2020


